
RESOURCES FOR DALLAS VETERANS
veteran affairs commission

Carry the Load

Dallas 311

Dallas County VA

Dallas Public Library

Dallas Vet Center

Daniel & Salvador Montoya
HEROES Foundation

DART – GoLink

Non-profit that provides
active ways to honor veterans 

Helps residents resolve 
non-emergency issues

Benefits assistance

Help Desk, support
service referral

Free counseling
and PTSD care

Vet friendly employment
assistance and emergency 
relief

DART's on-demand 
curb-to-curb service
within designated zones

214-723-6068

214-670-3111

972-692-4939

214-670-1769

214-361-5896
24-hour hotline: 877-927-8737

817-590-2008
 

214-515-7272
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Homeless Crisis
Helpline

Legal Aid of
Northwest Texas

National Call Center
for Homeless Veterans

Texas Veterans Commission

VA North Texas
Health Care System

Veteran Crisis Line

Information and
referral to community
resources that support
homelessness

Provides legal services
to eligible veterans and
family members in the DFW 
metroplex with a primary
focus on expunctions, non-
disclosures and other barrier 
removal work

Homeless services

Assists with claims,
employment, education,
business and health

Homeless services

24/7 free confidential
support

888-411-6802

214-748-1234

877-424-3838

1-800-252-8387 

214-742-8387 

Dial 988 then press 1
 

  


